File :Z:\GCMS-06 Minimal\DATA\09102024\29- KM.D
Operator : Organic QC Lab

Acquired : 10 Sep 2024 22:25 using AcgMethod CHICK_2019.M ﬂ ®
fnstrument ;oS 6 2 YAccuStandard

Sample Name: E-0045 Lo ) Leader in Analytical Reference Standards
Misc Info : 2,4-Dibromophenyl-4'-nitrophenyl ether in Isooctane

Vial Number: 46

Abundance TIC: 29- KM.D\data.ms

1800000 RT Component

12.159 2,4-Dibromophenyl-4'-nitrophenyl ether (2671-93-4) 12.159
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Abundance Scan 2493 (12.160 min): 29- KM.D\data.ms
250000 370.9

200000

150000
139.1
100000
247.9
50000

50.1

167.1 059 22299348
38.1 | lH Ly L1 ‘ | N ‘H l‘ i Ll

H'HH'HH'HH'HH“\\I'HxI'HxI'HNx'Hxx'HH'HH'I‘H‘x'HH'HH'HH'HH T HM'HH'MH'HH'H\x'xHx'xHx'xHx'xxH'xxH'HxI'HxI'HNX'HH'X%H'HH'HH'HH'HH

o

63.0 75.1 155.0 342.8
92.1 : 274.9 ‘
11311270 .
\ L e oreae )yl 2819 | 2866 299.0 31463268 ||| )
s 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 370 380
m/z--


kmorse
AccuStandard




